SPEED RIVER TWILIGHT#2
TUESDAY JUNE 7', 2016

100M
OPEN WOMEN
Myriam Beaupre-Jacques 15.32 heats 15.36 final
Mackenzie Donaldson 15.95 heats NEW PB
Christy Campbell 24.81 heats 26.01 final
OPEN MEN
Chance Newell 11.19 heats 11.24 final NEW PB
Jonathan Furey 14.75

400M
OPEN MEN
Chance Newell 50.93 2nd
Kyle Wagner 54.00 7th

Jonathan Furey
Brian Eaton

1:10.38
1:28.66

4th



800M
OPEN WOMEN

Christy Campbell

OPEN MEN

Brian Eaton

3:12.86

3:06.21



